For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our Martha'’s Vineyard Team

Laura Koch Thaissa Vasilic Tim Brown
AVD, Business Services Vineyard Haven Mortgage Loan Officer
Relationship Manager Banking Center Manager 774-722-9845
508-247-2689 508-247-2684 tebrown@capecodfive.com
lkoch@capecodfive.com tvasilic@capecodfive.com NMLS# 1496871
NMLS# 1253578 NMLS# 1833905

A

Chris Langlais Stan Hodkinson Mary Beth Eddy
SVP Regional Manager, VP, Government Banking Officer VR Director of Merchant Services
Commercial Loan Officer 508-247-1875 508-776-8219
508-247-1870 shodkinson@capecodfive.com

) meddy@capecodfive.com
clanglais@capecodfive.com
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Martha’s Vineyard

Vlneyard Haven Banklng Center Jennifer L. Turner, CTFA, CFP® Paul E. Burke
412 State Road Trust and Asset Management™* Investment Services®

. VP Senior Financial Advisor Investment Executive
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 * 508-693-1452 508.247 2330 e

jturner@capecodfive.com paul.burke@osaicinstitutions.com

* Please note that the following disclaimer applies to products offered by this representative.

NOT A DEPOSIT » NOT FDIC-INSURED « NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AGENCY « NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK « MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

Brokerage services are offered through Osaic Institutions, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Cape Cod 5
Investment Services is a trade name of the Bank. Osaic Institutions and the Bank are not affiliated.
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